Sign up for Pre-Authorized Giving (PAG)

God has blessed us abundantly, and we have the opportunity to give back to God and serve others in the name of Christ. St Clement's Church has ongoing commitments that need our regular support. Pre-authorized Giving (PAG) makes it easier for us to fulfill our commitment.

PAG is one of the best ways to give to St Clement's Church.

PAG...

- Helps you put God's priority before your own. By giving first to God before yourself, you have consciously given sacrificially.
- Helps you budget your support for the church, in the same way you budget your household expenses.
- Ensures your support will be continuous even if you miss a Sunday at church. As well it removes your need to catch up if you are absent and unable to make your regular donation.
- Eliminates the need to keep track of your envelopes or the need to remember to make your offering.

PAG means St. Clement's spends less time on paperwork and more time on its mission of good work!

I/We,		
request and authorize St Clement's Church to debit my/our account on the 20th of every month in the amount of \$, starting on the 20th of (enter month). This contribution is made to the benefit of the Church of St Clement, Eglinton area of greatest need.		
Pre Authorized giving □ Pre-Authorized Wit □ Visa / MasterCard	an be made by: Irawal from your bank account <i>(please attach a void cheque)</i>	
Name on the card:		
Number:	Expiry:/ Security Code:	
Si	nature Date	

- I may change the amount of my contribution at any time subject to providing 15 days notice.
- I may revoke my authorization at any time, subject to 15 days notice
- I waive my right to receive pre-notification of the amount of the Pre Authorized Gift (PAG) and agree that I do not require advance notice of the amount of PAG before the debit is processed.
- Tax receipts are issued for all gifts.
- For assistance or additional information please contact the church office 416.483.6664 or email Manager of Finance and Administration Grace Jinkinson at <u>gjkininson@stclementsto.ca</u>.